Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item
#RFRM30028,
Popular Tools
300mm in Rip &
Gang Saw
$131.26
Thank you for
shopping with us!
Popular Tools Rip &
Gang Saws are
designed to rip soft or
hard woods where
chiseling action of FTG
is effective. FTG grind
is the fastest, most
efficient tooth design
for ripping.
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Popular Tools
Diameter 300mm
Bore 80mm
Grind FTG
Kerf 3.4mm
Pinholes For Raimann Rip Saw w/ 4 small 7mm pins & 2 large 14mm pins
Plate 2.4mm
Keyways 2 key
Teeth 28T